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Richmond Park Golf Club
Top Dog 2022
Printed: 20 June 2022

Position Points
No. of O.O.M.
Competitions

1 Goran Kovacevic 12 2
1 Duncan Taylor 12 2
3 Patrick Murphy 8 1
3 Toby Hunt 8 2
5 Charlie Whiteman 6 1
5 Richard Smith 6 2
7 Ryan Jones 4 0
7 Oz Doyle 4 2
9 Eliot Kerr 3 1
9 Roger Rojas 3 2
11 Rannesh Jansari 2 1
11 Mark Bean 2 2
13 James Deissler 1 1
13 Robert Carlile 1 2
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Top Dog 2022
Competitions included in this Order of Merit
Printed: 20 June 2022

Date Competition

24 Apr 2022 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1/7) (Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1 of 7))

19 Jun 2022 Captain's Day (Top Dog Event 2 of 7)
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Top Dog 2022
Breakdown of Players' Scores
Printed: 20 June 2022

Name Points Date Competition

Mark Bean 3 24 Apr 2022 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1/7) (Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1
of 7))

-- Additional Points --

-1 10 May 2022 Adj due Saturday entrant Coronation Cup needing points

Robert Carlile 2 24 Apr 2022 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1/7) (Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1
of 7))

-- Additional Points --

-1 10 May 2022 Adj due Saturday entrant Coronation Cup needing points

James Deissler 1 19 Jun 2022 Captain's Day (Top Dog Event 2 of 7)

Oz Doyle 4 19 Jun 2022 Captain's Day (Top Dog Event 2 of 7)

Peter Goodall 1 24 Apr 2022 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1/7) (Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1
of 7))

-- Additional Points --

-1 10 May 2022 Adj due Saturday entrant Coronation Cup needing points

Toby Hunt 8 24 Apr 2022 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1/7) (Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1
of 7))

Rannesh Jansari 2 19 Jun 2022 Captain's Day (Top Dog Event 2 of 7)

Ryan Jones -- Additional Points --

4 10 May 2022 Saturday entrant Coronation Cup

Eliot Kerr 3 19 Jun 2022 Captain's Day (Top Dog Event 2 of 7)

Goran Kovacevic 12 19 Jun 2022 Captain's Day (Top Dog Event 2 of 7)

Patrick Murphy 8 19 Jun 2022 Captain's Day (Top Dog Event 2 of 7)

Roger Rojas 4 24 Apr 2022 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1/7) (Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1
of 7))

-- Additional Points --

-1 10 May 2022 Adj due Saturday entrant Coronation Cup needing points

Richard Smith 6 24 Apr 2022 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1/7) (Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1
of 7))

Duncan Taylor 12 24 Apr 2022 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1/7) (Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1
of 7))

Charlie Whiteman 6 19 Jun 2022 Captain's Day (Top Dog Event 2 of 7)

Note: Competitors scoring 0 points are not listed


